	19200	2000	20
Ted	R. Tamargo	1	
	dner Wilkes S	hancen + C	andelora
, na a	Requestor's Name		
104	Address	·	
. Tam	00 FL 33601-	1810	
City/St	tate/Zip Phone #	4810	
		Office Use	Only
CORPORATIO	ON NAME(S) & DOCUMENT N	UMBER(S), (if known):	
1			
1((	Corporation Name)	(Document #)	SECT 1
2	Corporation Name)		AHAA
3.	sorporation maney	(Document #)	SEE SSEE
3(0	Corporation Name)	(Document #)	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
4		Ferner T	ATE 30
((	Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	
<b>Mail out</b>	Will wait Photocop		
			15
Profit	AMENDMENTS		
- NonProfit	Amendment		đ.
Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/D Change of Registered Agent	· · · · · ·	· · · · · ·
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	300 <u>00</u>	<b>)24983634</b> /23/9801097005 **770.00 ****192.50
NameOther	Merger		*****192.50
Availability		<u> </u>	
DOTHER FILINGS		Amend & CC R2 Change & CL	105.00
Examiner DCC Annual Report DCC		Ra Changed CL	82.20
UpdaRetitious Name DCC	Foreign Limited Partnership		
UpraName Reservation Verifyer DCC			
Acknowledgement DCC			
	Other		
W. P. Verifyer DCC		<u> </u> .	

CR2E031(1/95)

. W

A 92000000 150

Examiner's Initials



## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF SEMINOLE OFFICE PROPERTIES, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, SEMINOLE OFFICE

PROPERTIES, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida

Department of State on December 14, 1992, adopts the following certificate of amendment to

its certificate of limited partnership:

1. Paragraph 2 of the certificate of limited partnership is hereby revised to read as

follows:

2. The address of the office and mailing address for the partnership is 2251 N.W. 20th Court, Gainesville, Florida 32605.

2. Paragraph 4 of the certificate of limited partnership is hereby revised to read as follows:

4. The name and business address of the sole general partner of the partnership is as follow:

Johnson Sisters Group, Inc. 2251 N.W. 20th Court P98000030934 Gainesville, Florida 32605

This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida

Department of State.

DATED this  $15^{44}$  day of April, 1998.

Signature of the new general partner:

JOHNSON SISTERS GROUP, INC., a Florida corporation hitaker, President

seminole\closdocs\sem-off.chg



## CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE OF SEMINOLE OFFICE PROPERTIES, LTD.

Pursuant to Section 620.1051, Florida Statutes, SEMINOLE OFFICE PROPERTIES,

LTD., a Florida limited partnership, hereby requests that the following change in registered agent and registered office be made:

Name of current registered agent:	Park Ridge Property Company
Address of current	
registered office:	18167 U.S. Highway 19 North, Suite 660
	Clearwater, Florida 33764
Name of successor	•
registered agent:	Scott L. Whitaker
Address of new	
registered office:	2251 N.W. 20th Court
	Gainesville, Florida 32605

In connection with the above changes, the partnership states that:

1. The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

2. The above changes were authorized by the sole general partner of the partnership.

DATED this  $15^{++}$  day of April, 1998.

## **SEMINOLE OFFICE PROPERTIES, LTD.**, a Florida limited partnership

By: Johnson Sisters Group, Inc., a Florida corporation, its sole general

partner By Name Its:

FILED PIL SCOTT L. WHITAKER having been named as registered agent to accept servi process for SEMINOLE OFFICE PROPERTIES, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, at the registered office designated above, hereby agrees and consents to act in that capacity.

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned is familiar with and accepts the duties and obligations of the position of registered agent set forth in Section 620.192, Florida Statutes.

DATED this  $15^{+}$  day of April, 1998.

**HITAKER** SCOTT

seminole\closdocs\change.ra